The Sue Hedley

The Sue Hedley Nursery School

Nursery School

GOVERNOR REGISTER OF PECUNIARY / BUSINESS / OTHER INTERESTS

Governor Type

Term of Office

Nature of Interest/Business Relationship  Signature

Co-opted

Parent

Co-opted

Associate Member

Headteacher

Co-opted

Staff

Co-opted

Mrs Katherine Bruce

Ms Gillian Carr

Mrs Sue Hedley

Ms Amy Hines

Mrs Ashley Honey

Ms Linda McGow

Mrs Victoria Meah

Mrs lenny Parker

29/06/2022 -
28/06/2026

06/12/2022 -
05/12/2024

24/06/2021 -
23/06/2025

26/06/2023 -
25/06/2027

01/01/2023 -
27/06/2022 -
26/06/2026

31/03/2023 -
30/03/2027

27/06/2022 -
26/06/2026

(where there is none, enter Nil Return)*
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Governor Type Term of Office

Nature of Interest/Business Relationship
(where there is none, enter Nil Return)®

Signature

Co-opted Ms Lindsay Strong 06/12/2021 - =
05/12/2025 ' s

Local Authority Mr Jlames Trainer 30/06/2022 - HEeEaTh s s o ""“K’ Cagy ol
29/06/2026
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*including governance roles in other educational institutions and/or material interests arising from relationships between governors or relationships between governors
and school staff {including spouses, partners and close relatives)



