

## The Sue Hedley Nursery School

GOVERNOR REGISTER OF PECUNIARY / BUSINESS / OTHER INTERESTS

Governor Type	Name	Term of Office	Nature of Interest/Business Relationship (where there is none, enter Nil Return)*	Signature	Date
Co-opted	Mrs Katherine Bruce	29/06/2022 - 28/06/2026	Nil	X F Brue	61223
Parent	Ms Gillian Carr	06/12/2022 - 5 05/12/2024			
Co-opted	Mrs Sue Hedley	24/06/2021 - 23/06/2025	N.L.	A Heclies	6.12.23
Associate Member	Ms Amy Hines	26/06/2023 - `` 25/06/2027			
Headteacher	Mrs Ashley Honey	01/01/2023 -	Nit	Honeig.	6 12.23
Co-opted	Ms Linda McGow	27/06/2022 - 26/06/2026	NIL	Sirda Magan	6 12 23
Staff	Mrs Victoria Meah	31/03/2023 - 30/03/2027		V Meak	6/12/23
Co-opted	Mrs Jenny Parker	27/06/2022 - 26/06/2026	Head at Clervaux + Helen Gibson N/school	7,-	6-12-23

Governor Type	Name	Term of Office	Nature of Interest/Business Relationship (where there is none, enter Nil Return)*	Signature	Date
Co-opted	Ms Lindsay Strong	06/12/2021 - 05/12/2025			
Local Authority	Mr James Trainer	30/06/2022 - 29/06/2026	HEBBEN COMP GONE ENROUSE OF STINGLE ENROUSE CHEIN EVEN	much son	6/12/23

<sup>\*</sup>including governance roles in other educational institutions and/or material interests arising from relationships between governors or relationships between governors and school staff (including spouses, partners and close relatives)